KAPTA bAPA

IRISH

WHISKEY 50 ml

DE DANANN 500
THE DUBLINER 450
KILBEGGAN 450
BORN IRISH 550
TULLAMORE DEW 550
KIRKER SHAMROCK 700
WRITERS' TEARS COPPER POT 700
WRITERS' TEARS RED HEAD 850
THE IRISHMAN THE HARVEST 890
THE IRISHMAN SINGLE MALT 850
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 500
JAMESON ORIGINAL 500
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 700
EGAN'S FORTITUDE 990
THE POGUES IRISH WHISKEY 400

SCOTCH WHISKEY

BLEND 50 ml

WILLIAM LAWSON'S 310

WILLIAM LAWSON'S
SUPER SPICED 310

BLACK RAM 400
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL 400

DEWAR'S 8 CARIBBEAN
SMOOTH 450

THE FAMOUS GROUSE 400
BALLANTINE'S 450
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 500
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 700

SCOTCH

WHISKEY MALT 50 ml

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK 700
OLD BALLANTRUAN 10 Y.0. 1400
GLENKINCHIE 12 Y.0. 1020
SINGLETON 12 Y.0. 900
TALISKER 10 Y.0. 990
CAOLILA12Y.0. 1050
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.0. 1190
MONKEY SHOULDER 800
SMOKEHEAD 1400
TOMINTOUL 10 Y.0. 1450
BALMORE DRU HIGHLAND 8 Y.0. 620

LOCH LOMOND ORIGINAL
SINGLE MALT 550

STAIRSNEACH ISLAY 650

BOURBON

50 ml

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
JIM BEAM RED STAG
JIM BEAM HONEY

JIM BEAM APPLE
BOWSAW SMALL BATCH
JACK DANIEL'S OLD No7
JACK DANIEL'S APPLE
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
MAKER'S MARK

OTHER WHISKEY

500
600
500
500
500
650
550
550
550
650
850

50 ml

HERIOSE LE CLASSIQUE

France

1100

IRISH HANDCUFFS  50+500 ml 720"
whiskey Born Irish, Black Sheep Stout
* JpnaHpacKue Hapy4YHUKM No Crew LieHe.
True-nogayva ANns HacToSLLNX LeHuTenei

Harat's.

&

.

TEQUILA

50 ml

PUEBLO VIEJO BLANCO

PUEBLO VIEJO REPOSADO

ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO

VODKA

450
550
600

50 ml

ARKHANGELSKAYA
BELUGA NOBLE
KOSKENKORVA
LABN250 (50% ALC)
SCHMIDT SUPREME
SCHMIDT CRANBERRY

COGNAC &
BRANDY

200
320
350
250
300
300

50 ml

FRANCOIS DE MARTIGNAC VS

CAMUS VSOP

DE JEREZ MAGNO
ARARAT 3*
ARARAT APRICOT

890
1400
450
350
450

50 ml

BIOLOGY
CRAFTER'S LONDON DRY

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE DRY
ROKU

350
500
750
600
620

(B

RON BARCELO BLANCO
PLANTATION DARK
OAKHEART ORIGINAL
MATUSALEM PLATINO
MATUSALEM SOLERA 7
RED BONNY DARK

ICE COLD SHOT

50 ml

FIREBALL

BRANCA MENTA
MINTTU PEPPERMINT
MINTTU CHOCO MINT
BECHEROVKA
JAGERMEISTER (-18°C)

APERITIF & BITTER

400
590
450
450
450
450

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI FIERO
CAMPARI

100 ml
100 ml
100 ml
100 ml
50 ml

LIQUEUR

FRANZINI SAMBUCA

FRANZINI LIMONCELLO
[OPAHLIMHW TUMOHYENTIO]

BAILEYS

JOSEPH CARTRON LIQUEUR
(IN ASSORTMENT)

SPARKLING WINE

MARTINI

PROSECCO D.0.C. 187 ml
MARTINI ASTI D.0.C.G. 187 ml

PROSECCO BRUNI
white, brut, Italy

750 ml

FRESCHELLO

FRIZZANTE BIANCO
white, dry, ltaly

750 ml

TETE DE CHEVAL
BLANC DE BLANCS

rose, brut, Russia

750 ml

WHITE WINE

BLANCO VERANO
dry, Spain

TIERRA NATAL
BLANCO
dry, Italy

RED WINE

TINTO VERANO
dry, Spain

TIERRA NATAL
TINTO

dry, ltaly

@ HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
IRISH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
BLACK TEA

SOFT DRINKS

bona
aqua

RICH COLA
RICH TONIC
RICH BITTER LEMON

BONAAQUA
(still, spark)

JUICE RICH
BURN DARK ENERGY
RED BULL CLASSIC

RED BULL
BLUE EDITION

RED BULL
RED EDITION

330 ml
330 ml
330 ml

300 ml
200 ml
250 ml
250 ml

250 ml

250 ml
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